

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	2020-1079	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Action		
File created:	9/8/2020		In control:	Board of Commissioners		
On agenda:	11/10/2020		Final action:	11/10/2020		
Title:	Commission District(s): ALL CO - Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 1000846 for the Public Sector Agreement for Oracle Cloud Services: for use by the Department of Innovation and Technology (IT). This contract consists of all products and services for the County's Oracle Cloud Services platform. Awarded to Oracle America, Inc. Amount Not To Exceed: \$853,508.40.					

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes, 2. Change Order Request Form

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/10/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
10/27/2020	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
10/27/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
10/13/2020	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
10/13/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
10/6/2020	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	